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Women / 4 / SR A1
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Gabriella Nana283
DGA

9.300 9.500 9.5009.750 38.050
3 4 1 2T 1 

1 

Sloane Stilwell288
Precision

9.400 9.650 9.3259.175 37.550
2 2 7 5T 2 

2 

Eden Stippick285
Acrotex

9.050 9.400 9.3259.350 37.125
4T 5 6 5T 3 

3 

Kate Duffield270
Precision

8.700 9.575 9.3009.525 37.100
11 3 3 8 4 

4 

Charlotte Lane279
Texas Dreams

8.200 9.300 9.3759.650 36.525
14T 6 2 4 5 

5 

Gabriella Martinez278
Gymnastic World

8.775 9.750 9.5008.450 36.475
10 1 14 2T 6 

6 

Campbell King281
New Heights

8.825 8.650 9.3259.425 36.225
9 12 4T 5T 7 

7 

Courtney Sclafani286
Top Flight GTC

9.025 9.200 8.8509.100 36.175
6 7 8 13 8 

8 

Kaelyn Lesczynski284
Top Flight GTC

8.950 9.100 8.9509.025 36.025
7T 9 9 11 9 

9 

Isabella Price275
Gymnastic World

9.450 9.175 9.5257.650 35.800
1 8 18 1 10 

10 

Makenzie Hearron277
Gymnastic World

9.050 8.600 9.1008.775 35.525
4T 13 11 10 11 

11 

Suzanne VandeBerg282
Boerne Gymnastics

8.500 8.500 8.8009.000 34.800
12 14 10 14 12 

12 

Bryce Wicks287
RSA

8.200 8.925 8.9008.250 34.275
14T 10 16 12 13 

13 

Chloe Williams271
Achievers

8.950 8.900 8.0508.350 34.250
7T 11 15 18 14 

14 

Kennedy Hannah280
Texas Dreams

7.100 8.250 9.1759.425 33.950
18 15 4T 9 15 

15 

Valeria Palacios273
Texas Tumblers

7.600 7.950 8.5758.500 32.625
17 16 13 16 16 

16 

Blakely Hooten274
Lone Star

7.700 7.700 8.6258.550 32.575
16 17 12 15 17 

17 

Kendi Davis276
Infinity Athletics

8.400 7.400 8.5008.175 32.475
13 18 17 17 18 

18 
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